
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Nr. 

421 
556 
336 

11 
310 
295 
531 
418 
422 
762 
596 

Namn 

Kajsa Siecke 
Tindra Johansson 
Emilia Andersson 
Beatrice Galthe 
Sanna Kjellberg 
Mathilda Larsson 
Felicia Hellqvist 
Tilde Ekman 
Hanna Gustafsson 
Wilma Persson 
Hanna Lindell 

Klass 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

Bästa Tid 

1:53.349 
1:56.945 
1:58.983 
1:59.416 
2:02.642 
2:05.645 
2:07.750 
2:09.746 
2:11.167 
2:11.397 
2:18.182 

diff 

3.596 
5.634 
6.067 
9.293 

12.296 
14.401 
16.397 
17.818 
18.048 
24.833 

Bästa hastighet 

48,276 
46,791 
45,990 
45,823 
44,618 
43,551 
42,834 
42,175 
41,718 
41,645 
39,600 

På Varv 

4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
6 
3 
3 
5 
2 

Klubb 

Limhamns MK 
Landskrona MK 
MK Tranan 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Anderslövs MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 
MK Tranan 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Team/Sponsor 

JE68 Racing Team 
JE68 Racing Team 

Stombergs Racing 
JE68 Racing Team 
Team Motogirls ride4awareness 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2019-05-26 08:21:11 

Skivarps MK 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

DM Södra delt. 2 Skivarp MK 
MX Women 

Fri Träning 

Träning (15:00 Tid) Startade  8:04:28 

Skivarpsbanan  1,520 Km 

2019-05-26 08:00 


